[ TRERNEELTTAHL

SRR

=N 2 v

BT AL

2020 4EE = E=E T A’

A HE: 2020-8-13

Wz HEA 2020-8-/3

%&ﬁ%k%@%_ M%ﬁ%km RN FEHE




B E-EN R
E 7H 31H

Rl gar:  dlmTEE D s &k B W,
s ms \ | it me | e -
ol | HAEREE | 286 o™ 2576. 00 436. 60 346.56 | 4966.04 | MR
BAF | BPAETIEAR| 2300.00 2141. 00 406. 60 345. 89 4501. 71
MREEm | BAETIEAR| 2300.00 2071. 00 396. 60 345. 89 4421.71
B 48 B 445 A B 2300. 00 2601. 00 476. 60 345. 89 5031. 71
RKFE  |HAETEANR| 2300.00 2141. 00 436. 60 345. 89 4531, 71
MrRE | WIRSEIEE | 2300.00 2641. 00 456. 60 345. 89 5051. 71
Jfh%E RER 2300. 00 1661. 00 376. 60 345. 89 3991. 71
bRl EL R H 2300. 00 1431. 00 356. 60 345. 89 3741. 71
1 Wi VR 2300. 00 1431. 00 356. 60 345. 89 3741. 71
kx| BPAZET/EAR] 2300.00 1871. 00 406. 60 345. 89 4231.71
HH W gl 2300. 00 2116. 00 426. 60 345. 89 4496. 71
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(PLhASLAFHESR 3] 32T WIT TENEE: 2020-8-7
A&

WERAL: FILTTHEOET D204E7 H BRI
@y YE! ZHIH &A% Bt H

—. SERA 051,568.79|—. &EXH 2,500.00 22,922.75

RN 352,5247 2,051,568.79 HEdiE 5,422.75

L 290,345.70| 1,589,690.40 HALZE A 2,500.00 17,500.00

mipiis 27,500.00 192,500.00 T EE A 2,500.00 17,500.00

3 HhFH & 26,346.43 211,045.01|=. HEHH 126,564.69 964,555.41

oAb A G 8,333.34 58,333.38 A 2 R 15 N 514 99,659.40 733,162.60

—. RAKEEZEAN 83,890.19 525,858.40 TS A 53 % 78,569.00 486,294.32

e 83,890.19 525,858.40 EEPEN 7 HT 21,090.40 216,918.28

RS 14,724.00 103,055.50 N KT 27,550.00

i A e 69,166.19 422,802.90 BB R . Hi 2,400.00

=. eyl I e 7 T4 4,950.00 4,950.00

1L Y1 2574 ) 1%V AN DAY/ 6,553.50 78,432.10

Fi FhEIA 180,000.00 iGER 4,828.80 17,319.21

B BCR B 180,000.00 B 204 3% A 2,061.00 6,183.00

e MR =T 150,000.00 RTAMI 39,400.00

FET A2 Y 30,000.00 SR 17,750.00

75y At 15,745.20 28,721.22 I H, 38 TR B 1,697.29 12,781.35

FEaR A Bl 12,976.02 HLEhZE 5 T 1,340.70 4,290.70

Hofts 15,745.20 15,745.20 At 9% F 5,474.00 50,286.45

34ty 15,745.20 15,745.20 B S AL AREK 5,474.00 50,286.45

L. WA 56,701.80 340,998.15|=. HAh3ZHi 33,885.40 50,179.40

EiRV IRk N 431.88 B R B S L 30,800.00 32,294.00

EEfRAL AR 56,701.80 340,566.27 oAt 3,085.40 17,885.40

AHEB: 2,285.40 16,585.40

HoAth 800.00 1,300.00

M. F&A 3 170,528.42| 1,139,709.14

FE R 21,100.00 24,300.00

FARF AN 7,236.10 146,076.10

PR A b B 11,200.00

ERRE 6,350.00 11,700.00

T4 118,607.06 475,025.99

ENFHE Bt B 177,700.00

NIREE 9,118.84 14,485.07
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SUE ST &
R LT R SRR Sdee B %
BT 5 Fit S B EAK it
oy LBt 4 16,220.00
B PRt fR 227,101.98
R 600.00 5,000.00
il In 42 500.00
Mz 6,769.47 10,552.47
oAl AR B ST 746.95 19,847.53
BEAT %A 746.95 19,698.03
At 149.50
fi. SERP REE
78~ [ 5E et 9,580.00 25,140.00
& 9,580.00 17,890.00
VIS 9,580.00 17,890.00
HL 0 18 7 5,350.00
Hi (g 3,050.00
W fi 3= 41— 2,300.00
FTEN R & 8,500.00 8,500.00
H5AR-22 8,500.00 8,500.00
EES 2,960.00
=134 2,960.00
oAt 1,080.00 1,080.00
%l 1,080.00 1,080.00
A H 7,250.00
PRVEAY (A7) -1,000.00 6,250.00
IKIBHR RT3 fR Y 1,000.00 1,000.00
WA B 508,862.66| 3,127,146.56 Fi &t 132,983.99 672,879.13
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Ceplimi#t FAFHR 4-1] AT I 4TERRSIED: 2020-8-7
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RFEHAL: LT O BT R 204E7H Bf: 7T
) H # ZFAN | BWAEH 3CH S g
2020-7-1  [HAVIRER 762.06
1 2020-7-3 Wb T QBT MR & 1R BT R & 4| PR 2 2,000.00 2,762.06
2 2020-7-3 | EACHEGFRAR R LA HAE Y 150.00 2,612.06
3 2020-7-3  |{FAH5 5 9-19 HFE5FK AL BATERS 47 22 0 750.00 1,862.06
4 2020-7-7 |fHREFHAEERBCKACHBIE (15| 3R 25 200.00 1,662.06
5 2020-7-8 Wb T DEUT MR & 1R BRI &4 BR 2 I 7,000.00 8,662.06
6 2020-7-9 |ftPEARHEERAR AP LA o HE 0 170.00 8,492.06
7 2020-7-9 |[fTXBHEAEZE12 A20204F F B A i 0 81 2 m it 600.00 7,892.06
8 2020-7-9 |f+XEEEIESET AT H3H20204E T RIA Sni R mk 700.00 7,192.06
9 2020-7-17 |[{$VEBEEE6 AT H 15 H Sk OIS A ik 300.00 6,892.06
10 | 2020-7-17 |[{FFR&R. RFFHTRIIE TREMELYIHR MK 300.00 6,592.06
11 | 2020-7-17 |fHUEB 8 AT RS A — At LufifiH Rnit 800.00 5,792.06
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13 | 2020-7-17 |f5KBR4ES45 A7 H 11 H FEIR TR RS Z2n ik 2,250.00 2,142.06
14 | 2020-7-22 |f B ETRHCKACRNER G 5) RREHE 200.00 1,942.06
15 | 2020-7-23 |fdLmi gk BR 2 B T RIAY IFIRF6 H 43 7) M 2 i 155.63 1,786.43
16 | 2020-7-23 |ftd LTk ERA R TRAINKYE, L) PRI 193.14 1,593.29
17 | 2020-7-27 {0 AT EICHLSHZERTIA R A7) T RS AR 640.00 953.29
18 | 2020-7-29 |{tH7EdH B EGR MK ALANIE 15 Mt 200.00 753.29
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BUAHLAL: LT O A 1 B 5
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2020-7-1 | WIHIA A 0,188,861.62

1 2020-7-2 (WEREREZE TR “t—" BRZHEE 1,000.00 9,189,861.62
2 2020-7-7 |WBREHAT AV R “ALE” ST PR 10,000.00 9,199,861.62
3 2020-7-7 |Vl mAT AR “AEE " SRR ] 10,000.00 9,209,861.62
4 2020-7-8 (W FEHEZREIRMFOABERS |TEH 377.04 9,210,238.66
5 2020-7-9 | T A D PR AN AL 2 AR R R | TR AR (X 56,701.80 9,266,940.46
6 2020-7-14 M T O SRR R IN TR S5 KA 452.18 9,267,392.64
7 2020-7-15 KRB TAEN RATEIAT6 A 40 BE Y PR A i 7,163.76 9,274,556.40
8 2020-7-15 [WuBEHE. RERAFT202055 B4R K 1.94 9,274,558.34
9 2020-7-17 [HChREES . FREDE. RAAUREIR|FR 1,131.12 9,275,689.46
10 2020-7-21 |[WIREEIRE AT “AuE " EYERRER 1,992.00 9,277,681.46
11 2020-7-21 |YCHREEAE A A “AbE” EERREY 11,992.00 9,289,673.46
12 2020-7-23 [WUBAUERN T ETHT-9A HIEQIERE 82,500.00 9,372,173.46
13 2020-7-3  |fFREETAEA R T EIF TN 5220] FR A 5 92,250.40|  9,279,914.06
14 2020-7-3 |+ aEEASI-202046 A {0 7%| T HEE 4,502.00| 9,275,412.06
15 2020-7-3 | AREVEES R TR PR 4 R | AR R 10,000.00|  9,265,412.06
16 2020-7-3  |fep i ) A PR A RS- AR 1,576.80| 9,263,835.26
17 2020-7-3 |ft i R E R TREE R A R B 2,400.00( 9,261,435.26
18 2020-7-3 | {5 Ll miv i D Ll LRSS T | RS 1,680.00|  9,259,755.26
19 2020-7-3 | fFeh LTy B T AR A R A R R (Rt 8,500.00|  9,251,255.26
20 2020-7-3  |fFoRAER AT N TR FLARA 53 20{ 2R 1,076.10|  9,250,179.16
21 2020-7-3 I EEEET A T A AR A AR U 6,160.00|  9,244,019.16
22 2020-7-3 |[fHARLIC. FEAZE. ARERAE20204 | MR A 2,061.00| 9,241,958.16
23 2020-7-3 |ftP iR TEE R A RN B 2,200.00| 9,239,758.16
24 2020-7-3 |fHEMAHE4 A5 F12-15 B R R RE 1,350.00( 9,238,408.16
25 2020-7-3 |fT3EBHE 16 N TR TIEA fin| 7k 4 2,400.00| 9,236,008.16
26 2020-7-3 |feh il D BUT R S 1EL 5| PR R 2,000.00( 9,234,008.16
27 2020-7-3  |fH PR R A R A = P | 75 382.12|  9,233,626.04
28 2020-7-6 |fTARERES. K. RABUT A BRI 7,500.00| 9,226,126.04
29 2020-7-8 |fth il B E s F TRERA R T3EX 720.00 9,225,406.04
30 2020-7-8 |fTiRE#202041 H1H-5 H23 HE|MRE 2,094.34| 9,223,311.70
31 2020-7-8 | fieh T HE DAL A T R R A 28,500.00| 9,194,811.70
32 2020-7-8 | fih limivis D BIRHE AR AL 3R 1,850.00( 9,192,961.70
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Fg H 3 \%ﬁ BFEAN | WASH S K KU
33 2020-7-8 | {2 o i JiE 800.00( 9,192,161.70
34 2020-7-8  [fdeh KA AKX B XIEE T [ LAY 2,300.00| 9,189,861.70
35 2020-7-8 |ftRABE2NTEMAFTEARCHHRME 91,992.00| 9,097,869.70
36 2020-7-8 |+ ERBIHSE6 AR5 H -6 A #AlH R0 16,800.00(  9,081,069.70
37 2020-7-8 |fFePILTiHE QBT BRR i A YL 5F| MR A 7,000.00|  9,074,069.70
38 2020-7-8 |fIHEZP=IREQ I R AR 4R | PR 5,889.47|  9,068,180.23
39 2020-7-8  [fFe E AP OR 0 AR 67 FR 2 7| BRI 700.70|  9,067,479.53
40 2020-7-9 | AR FIRAT I 3L FE255K T 4| B 4¢ i 35.00( 9,067,444.53
41 2020-7-9 [f LTiHE QBN SCRRIAT T RS | BR A B 2,469.00 9,064,975.53
42 2020-7-9 [fFHLTiHEE D E/NE SCR AT T RS | MR A 1,516.50|  9,063,459.03
43 2020-7-9 {7 AR B E R TTEA =) o 4 e B 5 i 7,302.38|  9,056,156.65
44 2020-7-10 |ffaki#t2 H10H-5 H12H T Ra i B4 n 2,900.00| 9,053,256.65
45 2020-7-10 | B4 R O 43 RI20204E7 J R 28 i 13,420.47|  9,039,827.18
46 2020-7-10  |{F e i Bi gy s 1 43 JR XS -THE I e ¢ e 6,432.18|  9,033,395.00
47 2020-7-15 |fFRRWEAL . FPHET A6 47y R 2 A 4,950.00(  9,028,445.00
48 2020-7-15 | 3EiEERSE4 N T BIAT20204E2-3 J{ 75 L 4E 103,400.00  8,925,045.00
49 2020-7-16 | f v [ E A o L 43 A R 202046 H 4 B 5 180.00|  8,924,865.00
50 2020-7-16 | v B e A% o L 43 A4 5] T R AR IR oL R A A 1,517.29|  8,923,347.71
51 2020-7-16 |{t Liftsl BAST-TRIm BB | 1,921.65| 8,921,426.06
52 2020-7-16 |fF L ftia R T RE IHAT AT 3 (M| R 2 8% 58.37|  8,921,367.69
53 2020-7-16 |{FH ifit e /BT REAT AT B | B St i 4,42121|  8,916,946.48
54 | 2020-7-16 |{FeP Lifit e R AT AL Sk 2k 0 1 o B 42 1.89| 8,916,944.59
55 2020-7-16 | {3 WL fit f R AT T2 IH /> 2% e 3% -0 ) Bk 4 # 172.27| 8,916,772.32
56 2020-7-16 | Lk BT R R BT AL B (PR A B 501.08| 8,916,271.24
57 2020-7-17 |[fFeF i F EAR TREE R AR AR 14,747.00| 8,901,524.24
58 2020-7-17 |ffhbiEEEATER RA RN RS 23,267.00| 8,878,257.24
59 2020-7-17 | WLimiTis UYL T JEURL A B | SR i s 8,570.10|  8,869,687.14
60 2020-7-21 |fHE{EPRER B E R AR F | R e 2,500.00| 8,867,187.14
61 2020-7-23 |fiH Lok A PR 2 R T B T T PR 2 AR 4218 8,867,144.96
62 2020-7-23 |fiH Lok T R A RS- R MR g 1,369.81|  8,865,775.15
63 2020-7-23 | T HEKHE R A F T B | PR R 571.09| 8,865,204.06
64 2020-7-23 |ft LK ERAR TrEM “AN| R 47.75|  8,865,156.31
65 2020-7-23 |t T+ 707 & SRR PR A F AR R mik 540.00| 8,864,616.31




(himHFLFiRF 4-2) ”ﬁ} ﬁ 3T BIW ATEPHFIE: 2020-8-7
ﬁ % o i &
AL LT BT R fa’fifr:, SETH LA
i) F : % :’Zﬁg BFA | BAEH S e KA
66 2020-7-23 |fh T Q PR B AT H i A 1,517.50|  8,863,098.81
67 | 2020-7-23 |AFeb LT R RS R T TR PR 5 R A 3,000.00  8,860,098.81
68 2020-7-23 |[fdh T RIA &RV TR IR R A 3,000.00( 8,857,098.81
69 2020-7-24 WO R LR R A PR A E 2020( 25k 259,701.00 9,116,799.81
70 2020-7-24 | REIBEE R TH AT 20205924 RIFHL 7,500.00 9,124,299.81
71 2020-7-24 Wit AR (Pl FRRA B 20( [ E 14,950.00 9,139,249.81
72 2020-7-28 |WeariERI AR “ARE” SYER Q|95 1,200.00 9,140,449.81
73 2020-7-29 [ 3RS R T IR HEE OEUR | PR A B 13,551.00 9,154,000.81
74 2020-7-30 [WSCISBUHEAZBIAAT 56 A 437K H 9 D g 3,291.46 9,157,292.27
75 2020-7-24 |[{F T BL S R O 4 RARSI R B | 4% 2.39| 9,157,289.88
76 | 2020-7-24 |fH)CHAETHE ML R R A | MR A 98.00| 9,157,191.88
77 2020-7-24 |{F it B R T R A R AT BB (O AR 1K 243.98|  9,156,947.90
78 2020-7-24 |0 WL TiTHE BBV B AR A 2 | A R A 70,000.00|  9,086,947.90
79 2020-7-27 |3+ i HE O BUR RV ZE 4R o0 AR RO 880.00|  9,086,067.90
80 2020-7-28 |{T#HERHZE211 A 20204 F g fHiB A2 n it 21,100.00|  9,064,967.90
81 2020-7-29 |4 il A 7 R AT I 35 3 SR 257 T A | Bk 48 f 35.00( 9,064,932.90
82 2020-7-31 |WCBRERBRIT AR “ALE " G| MR 7,652.40 9,072,585.30
83 2020-7-31 [WRBREHIZ AR “ALE” ST MRE R 17,652.40 9,090,237.70
84 2020-7-31  [WeakipHERE T R A I R AR A 5 4 | kg 4 9,866.89 9,100,104.59
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ChmrFLFERFE 3-1]

T WIB ATEPI (A 2020-8-7
Ak
MBRLL. PO TR 20204E7H By 5T
BEALA RARA] MR A m e HAARIL
IR 7,869,065.83 455,181.36 416,127.85| 7,908,119.34
b Ko 27,470.00 27,470.00
—BAEb R4 5,870.00 5,870.00
K TR R AT i 4 1,600.00 1,600.00
MESPAE 4 20,000.00 20,000.00
i -567,497.94 352,525.47 374,517.97|  -589,490.44
IR -66,009.24 290,345.70 284,741.97 -60,405.51
BRI -36.00 36.00
RN T -0.40 0.40

GREHREHRAR 252,425.00 252,425.00
ki -33,144.36 3,166.67 -29,977.69

RIS GRIESD e 9:08
ST CREAD -12,276.00 1,848.00 -10,428.00
MR PR AR -18,333.15 3,333.33 -14,999.82
FYg 2,500.00 7,500.00 -5,000.00

i FEREE (i) A R 4 ) 14,950.00 14,950.00

Fheit 4 -2,219.41 12,086.30 9,866.89
AT 0T K 27,500.00 82,500.00 -55,000.00
AL 27,500.00 82,500.00 -55,000.00
72 ALK -184,822.18 26,346.43 7,276.00|  -165,751.75
fEe AR BT CORILRT) -18,999.94 3,166.67 -15,833.27
CBTBERRRATIRA T ORI ~17.250:00 5100 497500
AL I A AT -5,655.00 942.50 -4,712.50

SA g AT AT 7,276.00 7,276.00
HIRR AR LT (kTR -2,117.48 352.92 -1,764.56
PRt o -140,799.76 11,733.34 -129,066.42
JLAF BT -316,666.52 8,333.34 -308,333.18
TR (D) -316,666.52 8,333.34 -308,333.18
BALK -436,087.86 83,890.19 29,644.56|  -381,842.23
kLK -437,957.41 69,166.19 29,644.56 -398,435.78
AL O S P R AR -2,000.18 333.33 -1,666.85
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; ‘& é f I H2W fTEpEbE: 2020-8-7
o 3 5
fa IR R
WEBAL: Pl O ST R IR G AR 20204ETH HA7: T8
AN J 7 B A 1] LRI A I ] Wik A

] (kD -9,604.50 1,600.75 -8,003.75
AL CIBIE RS -2,000.18 333.33 -1,666.85
I (R -2,499.82 416.67 -2,083.15
R 36,168.00 36,168.00
AT, PR -10,429.96 1,738.34 -8,691.62

WiEk 0.16 0.16
G4 -11,550.00 1,925.00 -9,625.00
R -2,280.82 -2,280.82
MR -406,277.05 58,039.59 -348,237.46
SRR -74.82 129.17 54.35
REE -3,825.00 1,275.00 -2,550.00
BRI -249.94 4167 -208.27
HFE -23,333.30 3,333.34 -19,999.96
P S 17,652.40 -17,652.40
B ] 11,992.00 -11,992.00
it Lk -93,701.11 14,724.00 -78,977.11
R 1,000.00 1,000.00
PR -10,203.71 1,700.61 -8,503.10
MEIE -5,649.82 941.67 -4,708.15
BER -14,738.58 2,456 .44 -12,282.14
A UK -20,407.41 3,401.22 -17,006.19
ATES -5,999.96 166.67 -5,833.29
i 4 -15,869.22 2,643.67 -13,225.55
1 -1,425.00 12.50 -1,412.50
SR -20,407.41 3,401.22 -17,006.19
R IV-2oFS 95,570.66 95,570.66
piSid i 18,851.50 18,851.50
ML 12,702.50 12,702.50
R AR 240.24 240.24
AT 6,002.00 6,002.00
A 3,957.02 3,957.02
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JTH 3T fTENRfE]: 2020-8-7
BIANTE
WML PLTEORT R .f&gﬁi‘é 20204E7H Wfir: 76
A ; Rkt | Wwssk | Awem o | A | ok

i ihs 8,249.00 8,249.00
ISkl 11,092.40 11,092.40
Bl 2,000.00 2,000.00
BRI 1,000.00 1,000.00
S S 250.00 250.00
B e 330.00 330.00
Rl 120.00 120.00
JhHR AL 200.00 200.00
R 2,700.00 2,700.00
AR A 25,500.00 25,500.00
L < 2,376.00 2,376.00
i 96,030.09 10,807.84 3,291.46 103,546.47
PhfiE (i -663.75 -663.75
CeSHEE 94,005.28 7,302.38 101,307.66
IAEF CFmshILEED 2,675.56 214,00 2,889.56
PR (TR 13.00 13.00

MBI () 3,291.46 3,291.46
PECA R 674,032.35 674,932.35
FE 5 3R 535,807.89 535,807.89
RIE] 94,176.88 94,176.88
RIAR 238,400.00 238,400.00
piNii3 3,227.43 3,227.43
AR 100,000.00 100,000.00
45 IR1 b 7,593.90 7,593.90
e 29,573.84 29,573.84
kit 62,835.84 62,835.84
AR 139,124.46 139,124.46
T LA 30,561.00 30,561.00
7S A 108,563.46 108,563.46
[R {74 (7 7,801,580.75 7,955.47 8,671.92| 7,800,864.30
EEE 7.734,010.60 7,734,010.60




ClimiEaFiz 311 JTIT AT ATEDNSA): 2020-8-7

RNAT AR

WERL. Gl BN TR 202027 H Mfyr: 7T
A AR Y v e A58 In ¥ | bilil
AN 177,235.20 177,235.20
AF2B\ 166,609.20 166,699.20
AT3BA 261,042.00 261,042.00
ANSFABA 185,835.60 185,835.60
VR 1IN 135,358.80 135,358.80
2T6EL 178,796.40 178,796.40
VAN 78,568.80 78,568.80
2 T8BA 199,194.00 199,194.00
AT9BA 120,068.40 120,068.40
AT 100 170,722.00 170,722.00
AT1A 88,082.00 88,082.00
A 1PA 218,466.00 218,466.00
MR 200 117,177.60 117,177.60
HE3EA 179,977.20 179,977.20
HEELPA 149,922.40 149,922.40
HEELSPA 137,644.80 137,644.80
FEAERTTIN 150,844.80 150,844.80
HIRCTRA 149,103.40 149,103.40
BURSIA 276,199.60 276,199.60
HLELOBA 142,176.00 142,176.00
Ffriof 1A 185,313.60 185,313.60
B2 A 196,983.60 196,983.60
B 3BA 179,838.00 179,838.00
FT4BA 77,190.00 77,190.00
HT5 A 183,046.80 183,046.80
Hinr6 A 150,615.60 150,615.60
RERI7RA 185,559.60 185,559.60
FEFBBA 164,811.60 164,811.60
HA9BA 217,310.40 217,310.40
AT 10BA 189,358.80 189,358.80
1 BA 248,881.20 248,881.20




TRl S aF iR 3-1] ST OMSWL TEDRIE. 2020-8-7

WEHLL: PLTHTHBOBTRH 20204E7H Bfr: gt
filtAUA R[] BuETIE e A 4| R A

A idE2 BN 158,468.40 158,468.40
HTHE3 A 292,809.60 292,809.60
k4 BA 283,400.40 283,400.40
i ESBA 194,967.60 194,967.60
i 1E6 A 318,936.00 318,936.00
H#ETBA 145,750.80 145,750.80
HESIA 219,423.60 219,423.60
il LOBA 128,047.20 128,047.20
TE1LEA 119,677.20 119,677.20
[[MERTIN 189,280.80 189,280.80
B T2BA 74,208.00 74,208.00
i T3 BA 91,185.60 91,185.60
i T4BA 112,952.40 112,952.40
il T25BA 58,476.40 58,476.40
i PaBA 84,403.20 84,403.20
B2 ik 58,975.11 58,075.11
2T 1BA 1,317.84 1,317.84
2280 1,231.14 1,231.14
AR ERTIN 1,846.71 1,846.71
2 TATA 1,395.87 1,395.87
2 -5FA 1,508.58 1,508.58
2T 6BA 1,092.42 1,092.42
2 TTBA 962.37 962.37
2 P8BA 1,404.54 1,404.54
259 1,196.46 1,196.46
ST10BA 1,917.84 1,917.84
AR 528.87 528.87
HRLIBA 1,465.23 1,465.23
HR2PA 1,265.82 1,265.82
MCRG3BA 1,231.14 1,231.14
AEREABA 1,300.50 1,300.50




T W6 fTENNE: 2020-8-7
KIRA R
ML PO F AR BA TS 2020474 AL
A RN WAL A m ] MR A

HEIRSIA 1,118.43 1,118.43
HEERS6BA 962.37 962.37
HEELTBA 953.70 953.70
HELEBIA 1,491.24 1,491.24
HEIRORA 919.02 919.02
BT 1A 1,274.49 1,274.49
Hi2pA 1,413.21 1,413.21
RT3 A 1,326.51 1,326.51
Fimr4BA 867.00 867.00
RS EA 1,491.24 1,491.24
HigiaT6 s 1,179.12 1,179.12
il 7BA 1,317.84 1,317.84
L] 1,309.17 1,309.17
BAE9EA 1,456.56 1,456.56
HEAT 1OFA 1,326.51 1,326.51
T3 1 BA 2,046.12 2,046.12
W2 BA 1,447.89 1,447.89
i 23 BA 2,037.45 2,037.45
AirifE4 ik 1,942.08 1,942.08
Al 5 IA 1,326.51 1,326.51
g1 2,297.55 2,297.55
HTET A 1,430.55 1,430.55
ATHESIA 1,456.56 1,456.56
Tt 10BA 901.68 901.68
GIELARNEN 858.33 858.33
ir TLLER 1,187.79 1,187.79
i T2 BA 867.00 867.00
filf L3I0 927.69 927.69
7T T4 PBA 893.01 893.01
il TSR 615.57 615.57
T T6BA 667.59 667.59
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RINAT

B FUlTHBOMAT 20204E7 B Hfr: 76
A A KR EHEIIE L AN 2 Jc ] WA Rt
TAEAGRHARER 8,595.04 7,955.47 8,671.92 7,878.59
e 2E A 228,320.21 228,320.21
MR -234.69 -234,69
MEAGRA 20,020.84 20,020.84
MR LR 23,523.45 23,523.45
o0 el 19,123.25 19,123.25
B = BA 4,530.15 4,530.15
AT P A 6,135.54 6,135.54
AT L BA 23,565.58 23,565.58
BT BA 23,595.45 23,595.45
BT LA 5,586.66 5,586.66
R FLBA 3,390.14 3,390.14
A -+BA 36,330.44 36,330.44
[iipri=A N 27,313.00 27,313.00
gL N 13,074.40 13,074.40
[INEE N 14,750.00 14,750.00
WA BA 7,616.00 7,616.00
T NFBL 3.53 2.39 1.94 3.98
TAEN AL 3.53 2.39 1.94 3.98
HoAt 44,314.70 44,314.70
S R T 44,314.70 44,314.70
WEYR (RITD 44,314.70 44,314.70
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# &ﬁ} 4 JE6UT 1T ATEDRFIA): 2020-8-7
e 4 &
Wb DU ;%ﬁm ) 2020473 ML T
\Z, :
AL %W@Nﬁ EZ] AT JAVIREAS A m AISAT WA AAT

JEARE 52,987,242.39 65,847.58 48,796.18| 53,004,293.79
[IRIE TN -568,549.80 -568,549.80
Hit -568,549.80 -568,549.80
AR E 7 sk A K -568,549.80 -568,549.80
2 TTBA -360,592.40 -360,592.40
25 A -207,957.40 -207,957.40
AT A 4,479,565.00 50,844.40 35,745.20( 4,494,664.20
I RE 614,854.10 15,745.20 599,108.90

LRI (MRS 15,745.20 15,745.20
S A A A 500,000.00 500,000.00
itk 5,000.00 5,000.00
B AAET GRS 3,000.00 3,000.00
R 10,000.00 10,000.00
HELE 44,850.00 44,850.00
skifgie 36,258.90 36,258.90
a4 208,000.00 208,000.00
fART 500.00 500.00
RO 500.00 500.00
A& 500.00 500.00
MR 500.00 500.00
Uiig e 500.00 500.00
PR 500.00 500.00
PLE 500.00 500.00
bR 500.00 500.00
it 3,000.00 3,000.00
RE 500.00 500.00
GEUERE 500.00 500.00
LA 200,000.00 200,000.00
EHE 4 200,800.00 200,800.00
kR LA ) CIRIENTD 10,000.00 10,000.00
30,000.00 30,000.00
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A

6T HE200  4TENRS. 2020-8-7
A &K

RARLL: LT HEO ST MG BE = 202047 Hfr: Jo

N BT KA ] I3 At A n S 52 WA AT
SO EAT IR AR 20,000.00 20,000.00
Frgtsm 140,800.00 140,800.00
a4 4 923,243.00 29,644.40 952,887.40
SEEET kD 10,000.00 10,000.00
RIFH 36,168.00 36,168.00
ERAE, PRER 17,880.00 17,880.00
R4 23,100.00 23,100.00
RARR 97,920.00 97,920.00
PR 696,475.00 696,475.00
14 KB 1,200.00 1,200.00
PR 500.00 500.00
I 40,000.00 40,000.00
V4 5 3k 17,652.40 17,652.40
piRL 11,992.00 11,992.00
Pt 4 215,690.00 215,690.00
REH 1,000.00 1,000.00
SR 25,000.00 25,000.00
i 50,000.00 50,000.00
JAEHE 35,000.00 35,000.00
LYY 50,000.00 50,000.00
HELE 14,690.00 14,690.00
b 40,000.00 40,000.00
TrRfEERES 2,154,621.40 2,154,621.40
e Ji 5 155,520.00 155,520.00
17 80,000.00 80,000.00
sicfiE 60,000.00 60,000.00
R 155,520.00 155,520.00
Rk 93,000.00 93,000.00
ISPl 172,521.60 172,521.60
FE 579,960.00 579,960.00
S 147,600.00 147,600.00
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AF &K

R 08T %& 20204E7 Bfr: o

AL A R 1] AT LA AR KIS AT WA AAT
L 111,632.40 111,632.40
PRt 141,754.80 141,754.80
pIXE 101,160.00 101,160.00
ki 80,000.00 80,000.00
A 1] 32 93,792.60 93,792.60
gl 91,080.00 91,080.00
S 91,080.00 91,080.00
HoAlb g 4z 71,142.50 71,142.50
St 18,459.00 18,459.00
HRiE 1,000.00 1,000.00
R4 18.00 18.00
At e 900.00 900.00
Aok i 3,000.00 3,000.00
P 500.00 500.00
Bl E 500.00 500.00
T 500.00 500.00
155 35 200.00 200.00
B 200.00 200.00
Ak 200.00 200.00
LT 200.00 200.00
s i 200.00 200.00
SRIER 57.00 57.00
AT I 600.00 600.00
it 660.00 660.00
AT 90.50 90.50
AR 1,350.00 1,350.00
R4k 828.00 828.00
T 180.00 180.00
AL 30,000.00 30,000.00
AT 500.00 500.00
i3 10,000.00 10,000.00
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/R0 7>

/& t %

